
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MISSION TEAM COMPOSITION 
 
 
IAEA 
Dr Rolando Camacho, Mission Leader, Expert on Cancer Control Planning and Diagnosis and 
Treatment 
+4369916521615, r.camacho-rodriguez@iaea.org 
  
Dr Ed Rosenblatt, Expert on Radiation medicine 
 
Mr Arsen Juric, Mission Coordinator 
+4369916529906, a.juric@iaea.org 
 
WHO Country Office  
Dr Victor Olsavszky, Head of Country Office 
+40 722315346, whorom@euro.who.int 
 
National Liaison Office 
Mr Augustin Aculai, National Liaison Officer 
+40743176396, augustin.aculai@agentianucleara.ro 
 
Experts 
Dr Ariana Znaor, Expert on Cancer information nominated by IARC 
+385 1 4863280, ariana.znaor@hzjz.hr 
  
Dr Josep M Borras, Expert in Prevention and Early detection nominated by WHO/EURO 
+3432607820, jmborras@iconcologia.net 
 
Dr Jerzy Jarosz, Expert on Palliative care nominated by WHO/EURO 
+48605529046, jarosz@coi.waw.pl  
 
Nominated Focal Point for imPACT Mission                        
 

Dr Calin Alexandru 
Ministry of Health  
Director, Healthcare and Public Policies in Health 
calin.alexandru@ms.ro 
 

Valentin Cernea MD, PhD (Cluj) 
Medical Director 
Cluj-Napoca Oncology Institute 
cernea.valentin@iocn.ro 
Website: http://www.iocn.ro/en 
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